(Application Form)

Certified for:
Navigator / Watch officer

Main info
Name /Surname: = Volodymyr Chalyi

Cargo vessels

Position applied for: | 2nd Officer Desired Vessel Type:
Bulk carriers
Minimum salary $: = Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 30.05.1991 Ukraine
Phones: @ +380934022604 Citizenship: | Ukraine

Country of residence /

E-mail: | vladimirchalyi1991@gmail.com City: Vyshhorod
Messenger: | skype30051991 Home address: = 3A Kurgusov Str. App. 200
English level: | Fluent Closest airport: = Bucharest
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AC003399 23.01.2023 Ukraine 23.01.2028
International passport FJ809278 31.10.2017 Ukraine 31.10.2027
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Navigator / Watch officer
Professional license 08331/2024 04.06.2024 Ukraine 30.05.2029
Endorsement 04.06.2024 30.05.2029

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/205341/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS
GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement

Bridge Team Management

International Certificate of
Vaccination

Drug and Alcohol Test

Medical Examination

Antigua and Barbuda

Liberia

2nd Officer

Ocean Destiny /
Liberia

746/24

307/24

436/24

479/24

MC 043/21

369/24

019/23

032/24

139/24

08330/2024

08330/2024

099/24

Seafarer's Book

Seafarer's Book

ECDIS FURUNO 3000 Series

Bulk carrier /

08.05.2024

30.04.2024

01.05.2024

03.05.2024

02.04.2021

29.04.2024

03.05.2023

16.04.2024

02.05.2024

04.06.2024

04.06.2024

07.05.2024

13.12.2021

17.04.2024

17.04.2024

92235

1863642

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

17.06.2009

09.11.2023

04.11.2023 -

12.03.2024

08.05.2029

30.04.2029

01.05.2029

03.05.2029

02.04.2026
29.04.2029

03.05.2028

16.04.2029

02.05.2029
30.05.2029
30.05.2029

07.05.2029

13.12.2024

17.04.2026

17.04.2026

16.02.2020

12.09.2028

Trustone
Shipping
Company/
Turkey



2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

Sex: male

Eyes color: Brown

Batis / Iran

Fazah-1 /UAE

Ali M/ Cook Islands

Ali M/ Cook Islands

Bulk carrier /
53100

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /7700

Bulk carrier /
45621

Bulk carrier /
45621

23.04.2021 -
09.09.2021

15.03.2020 -
03.10.2020

02.03.2019 -
05.09.2019

04.07.2018 -
28.12.2018

My first experience on bulk type vessels. Thus not any slight changes in
navigational/watch keeping parameters at all. Paper charts are still in
usage on board as well as Raytheon ECDIS which is abou

Seren /Hong Kong

Heavy-Lift
Carrier / 28085

02.12.2017 -
25.04.2018

Trading area included Persian Gulf, India and south Asia (South Korea,
China). Vessel equipped with JRC ECDIS type only

Longfjord / Antigua
and Barbuda

General Cargo
Vessel /5752

14.11.2016 -
14.05.2017

My first contract as Second Officer. Trading area was limited to Black,
Baltic and Mediterranean Seas. Type of ECDIS Transas 4000 - one of my

BBC Emerald /
Antigua and Barbuda

BBC Coral / Antigua
and Barbuda

BBC Pearl / Antigua
and Barbuda

BBC Citrine / Antigua
and Barbuda

most preferable by far

Heavy-Lift
Carrier / 14371

Heavy-Lift
Carrier / 14488

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /14418

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /14387

17.01.2016 -
07.07.2016

28.03.2015 -
15.10.2015

04.06.2014 -
03.12.2014

11.09.2013 -
13.03.2014

My first contract as Third Officer. My primary occupation was Safety as
well as some paper work with related check-lists included. All BBC

vessels had World Wide trading area

Height: 173

Weight: 62

Oghyanaus
Khorooshan
Kish Shipping /
Iran

Khalid Faraj
Shipping / UAE

Istria Ship
Management/
Croatia

Istria Ship
Management/
Croatia

Mega Trophy
Limited /
Turkey

HS Schiffarts
GmbH /
Germany

W. Bockstiegel
GmbH /
Germany

W. Bockstiegel
GmbH /
Germany

W. Bockstiegel
GmbH /
Germany

W. Bockstiegel
GmbH /
Germany

Overall size: M

Shoe size: 42



Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Odessa Maritime College of
Technical Fleet

Navigation and Dredging
Procedures

Mother

Galyna Chala

Currenly located in Frankfurt, Germany

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

Basic German, basic Farsi
languages:

Kin phone: | +380965449001

Kin address: = 3A Kurgusov Str. App. 200



	CV
	Volodymyr Chalyi
	Navigator / Watch officer



