



(Application Form)

Volodymyr Chalyi

Certified for: Navigator / Watch officer

Crewell ID: 205341



Main info					
Name / Surname:	Volodymyr Chalyi				
Position applied for:	2nd Officer	Desired Vessel Type:	Cargo vessels Bulk carriers		
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	30.05.1991 Ukraine		
Phones:	+380934022604	Citizenship:	Ukraine		
E-mail:	vladimirchalyi1991@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Vyshhorod		
Messenger:	skype30051991	Home address:	3A Kurgusov Str. App. 200		
English level:	Fluent	Closest airport:	Bucharest		
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No		

Passports / Smbk						
Title of document	Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book	AC003399	23.01.2023	Ukraine	23.01.2028		
International passport	FJ809278	31.10.2017	Ukraine	31.10.2027		

Diplomas						
Title of document	nt No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Rank	Navigator / Watch officer					
Professional license	08331/2024	04.06.2024	Ukraine	30.05.2029		
Endorsement		04.06.2024		30.05.2029		

	Certifi	icates	

Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Basic Safety Training	746/24	08.05.2024	Ukraine	08.05.2029
Security Awareness Training	307/24	30.04.2024	Ukraine	30.04.2029
Advanced Fire Fighting	436/24	01.05.2024	Ukraine	01.05.2029
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	479/24	03.05.2024	Ukraine	03.05.2029
Medical Care	MC 043/21	02.04.2021	Ukraine	02.04.2026
Medical First Aid	369/24	29.04.2024	Ukraine	29.04.2029
Ship Security Officer	019/23	03.05.2023	Ukraine	03.05.2028
Radar Management (ARPA+Radar)	032/24	16.04.2024	Ukraine	16.04.2029
ECDIS	139/24	02.05.2024	Ukraine	02.05.2029
GMDSS Operator	08330/2024	04.06.2024	Ukraine	30.05.2029
GMDSS Endorsement	08330/2024	04.06.2024	Ukraine	30.05.2029
Bridge Team Management	099/24	07.05.2024	Ukraine	07.05.2029

Medical certificates						
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
International Certificate of Vaccination		13.12.2021	Ukraine	13.12.2024		
Drug and Alcohol Test		17.04.2024	Ukraine	17.04.2026		
Medical Examination		17.04.2024	Ukraine	17.04.2026		

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books							
Country	Country Document type No. Date of issue Valid up						
Antigua and Barbuda Seafarer's Book 92235 17.06.2009 16.02.202							
Liberia Seafarer's Book 1863642 09.11.2023 12.09.2028							

Sea service (last 5 years)							
Position	Position Vessel Name / Flag Vessel type / DWT ME Type / kW From - Till Shipowner / Country						
2nd Officer	Ocean Destiny / Liberia	Bulk carrier / 55848		04.11.2023 - 12.03.2024	Trustone Shipping Company /		
ECDIS FURUNO 3000 Series					Turkey		

2nd Officer	Batis / Iran	Bulk carrier / 53100	23.04.2021 - 09.09.2021	Oghyanaus Khorooshan Kish Shipping / Iran	
2nd Officer	Fazah-1 / UAE	Heavy-Lift Carrier / 7700	15.03.2020 - 03.10.2020	Khalid Faraj Shipping / UAE	
2nd Officer	Ali M / Cook Islands	Bulk carrier / 45621	02.03.2019 - 05.09.2019	Istria Ship Management / Croatia	
	Ali M / Cook Islands	Bulk carrier / 45621	04.07.2018 - 28.12.2018	Istria Ship	
2nd Officer	navigational/watch l	keeping paramete	s. Thus not any slight changes in rs at all. Paper charts are still in neon ECDIS which is abou	Khorooshan Kish Shipping / Iran Khalid Faraj Shipping / UAE Istria Ship Management / Croatia	
2nd Officer	Seren / Hong Kong	Heavy-Lift Carrier / 28085	02.12.2017 - 25.04.2018		
Zila Officer	Trading area included Persian Gulf, India and south Asia (South Korea, China). Vessel equipped with JRC ECDIS type only				
	Longfjord / Antigua and Barbuda	General Cargo Vessel / 5752	14.11.2016 - 14.05.2017	HS Schiffarts	
2nd Officer	2nd Officer My first contract as Second Officer. Trading area was limited to Black, Baltic and Mediterranean Seas. Type of ECDIS Transas 4000 - one of my most preferable by far				
3rd Officer	BBC Emerald / Antigua and Barbuda	Heavy-Lift Carrier / 14371	17.01.2016 - 07.07.2016	GmbH /	
3rd Officer	BBC Coral / Antigua and Barbuda	Heavy-Lift Carrier / 14488	28.03.2015 - 15.10.2015	GmbH /	
3rd Officer	BBC Pearl / Antigua and Barbuda	Heavy-Lift Carrier / 14418	04.06.2014 - 03.12.2014	GmbH /	
	BBC Citrine / Antigua and Barbuda	Heavy-Lift Carrier / 14387	11.09.2013 - 13.03.2014	W. Bockstiegel	
3rd Officer	My first contract as Third Officer. My primary occupation was Safety as well as some paper work with related check-lists included. All BBC vessels had World Wide trading area			GmbH / Germany	

Biometrics					
Sex: male	Sex: male Height: 173 Overall size: M				
Eyes color: Brown	Weight: 62	Shoe size: 42			

Additional info					
Maritime education:					
Speciality:	Navigation and Dredging Procedures	Knowledge of other languages:	Basic German, basic Farsi		
	Next	of Kin			
Next of kin:	Mother	Kin phone:	+380965449001		
Kin name, Surname:	Galyna Chala	Kin address:	3A Kurgusov Str. App. 200		
Notes					
Currenly located in Frankfurt, Germany					